	FEBRUARY 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	29

	30

	31

	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	
	
	Cheer Clinic
	Mock Tryouts
	Tryouts 
12:00 
	

	

	5



	6


	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	
	
	
	
	1st Payment Due $200
	
	

	

	12
	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18


	
	
	
	Fitting 2:00 – JV & Varsity 
	
	
	

	

	19


	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25


	
	Presidents' Day
Out
	
	Practice – Varsity 
	2nd Payment $200 
	
	

	

	26
	27

	28

	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	Practice
– JV & Varsity
	
	
	
	
	



	MARCH 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	26

	27

	28

	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	
	
	Calendar Fundraiser Begins 
Practice – Varsity
	
	
	

	

	5



	6


	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	
	Practice
– JV & Varsity
	
	Practice – Varsity 
	3rd Payment
$100
	
	

	

	12
	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18


	
	Practice
– JV & Varsity
	
	Practice – Varsity
	
	
	

	

	19


	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25


	
	Practice
– JV & Varsity
	
	Practice- Varsity 
	4th Payment
$100
	
	

	

	26
	27

	28

	29

	30

	31

	1


	
	Spring Break 
	Spring Break 
	Spring Break 
	Spring Break
	Calendar Fundraiser Ends 
	



	APRIL 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	31
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2



	3


	4


	5


	6


	7


	8


	
	Fundraiser Money Due Practice  – 
JV & Varsity
	
	Practice – Varsity  
	5th Payment
	Good Friday
	

	

	9
	10

	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	Easter Sunday
	Practice– 
JV & Varsity 
	
	Practice – Varsity 
	BHS VS VALLEY SOCCER SR NIGHT 
	
	Stunt Prep Varsity 8-12

	

	16
Stunt Prep 


	17

	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	Stunt Prep Varsity  
8-12
	Practice – Varsity  
	
	Practice – Varsity 
	6th Payment
	
	

	

	23
	24

	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	
	Practice – Varsity 
	
	Practice – Varsity  
	
	
	

	

	30
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	MAY 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	30

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6


	
	Practice 
	
	Practice
	7th Payment
	
	

	

	7



	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13



	
	Practice
	Physicals 
	Practice
	
	
	

	

	14
	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20


	
	Practice
	
	Practice
	8th Payment
	
	

	

	21


	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27


	
	Practice
	
	Practice
	
	
	

	

	28
	29

	30

	31

	1

	2

	3


	
	Memorial Day
	
	
	
	
	



	JUNE 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	28

	29

	30

	31

	1

	2

	3


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	4



	5


	6


	7


	8


	9


	10



	
	Cheer Camp 
	Cheer Camp 
	Cheer Camp
	Cheer Camp 
	
	

	

	11
	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	17


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	18


	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	24


	
	Juneteenth
	
	
	
	
	

	

	25
	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	1


	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	JULY 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2



	3


	4


	5


	6


	7


	8


	
	
	Independence Day
	
	
	
	

	

	9
	10

	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	16


	17

	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	23
	24

	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	30
	31

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	AUGUST 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	30

	31

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5


	
	
	Hornet Cheer Clinic
	Hornet Cheer Clinic
	Hornet Cheer Clinic 
Program Pics
	
	

	

	6



	7


	8


	9


	10


	11


	12



	
	
	First Day of School
	
	
	
	

	

	13
	14

	15

	16

	17

	18

	19


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	20


	21

	22

	23

	24

	25

	26


	
	
	
	
	BHS vs Selma (Crampton Bowl)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
	
	Little Hornets Clinic

	

	27
	28

	29

	30

	31

	1

	2


	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	SEPTEMBER 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	27

	28

	29

	30

	31

	1

	2


	
	
	
	
	
	Youth Appreciation Night – BHS vs Hayneville
	

	

	3



	4


	5


	6


	7


	8


	9



	
	Labor Day
	
	
	
	BHS vs Valley 
	

	

	10
	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	16


	
	
	
	
	
	BHS @ Tallassee
	

	

	17


	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	23


	
	
	
	
	
	BHS vs Charles Henderson 
	

	

	24
	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30


	
	
	
	
	
	OPEN
	



	OCTOBER 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	7


	
	
	
	
	
	BHS @ Sylacauga 
	

	

	8



	9


	10


	11


	12


	13


	14



	
	Columbus Day
Out
	
	
	
	BHS vs Elmore Co (HC?)
	

	

	15
	16

	17

	18

	19

	20

	21


	
	
	
	
	
	BHS vs Central-Clay
	

	

	22


	23

	24

	25

	26

	27

	28


	
	
	
	
	
	BHS @ Jemison
	

	

	29
	30

	31

	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	
	Halloween Pig Out 
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]BHS vs Lincoln
	



	NOVEMBER 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	29

	30

	31

	1

	2

	3

	4


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	5



	6


	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	
	
	
	
	
	Out
	Veterans Day

	

	12
	13

	14

	15

	16

	17

	18


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	19


	20

	21

	22

	23

	24

	25


	
	Out
	Out
	Out
	Thanksgiving Day
	Out
	

	

	26
	27

	28

	29

	30

	1

	2


	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	DECEMBER 2023

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	3



	4


	5


	6


	7


	8


	9


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	10
	11

	12

	13

	14

	15

	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	17


	18

	19

	20

	21

	22

	23

	
	
	
	
	Out
	Out
	

	

	24
	25

	26

	27

	28

	29

	30

	
	Christmas
	Out
	Out
	Out
	Out
	

	

	31
	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	JANUARY 2024

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	

	31

	1

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6


	
	New Year's Day
	Out
	Out
	Out
	Out
	

	

	7



	8


	9


	10


	11


	12


	13



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	14
	15

	16

	17

	18

	19

	20


	
	M L King Day
	
	
	
	
	

	

	21


	22

	23

	24

	25

	26

	27


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	28
	29

	30

	31

	1

	2

	3
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